

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4577/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2005 and 2.8.2005 in CRLMA No. 1206/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHIRAQKUMAR AMRATLAL RAVAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,stay,c/delay in refiling  
SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 11/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms. Pinky, Adv.,Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Applications for exemption from filing c/c and o.t.  
are allowed.

Leave granted.

Tag with SLP(Cr1) No.3023/2005.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER